
Alingsås ungdomstour 2023Resultat
div 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Kvarnström Vilmer, Alingsås PP
Bergstrand Emil, Sandareds BTK
Loveryd Alexander, Alingsås PP
Negri Zaring Leo, Alingsås PP
Kvarnström Pelle, Alingsås PP
Hansson Albin, Sandareds BTK
Lennartsson Winston, Sjömarkens BTK
Ho Danny, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rundqvist Lucas, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Tavakol Rafael, Alingsås PP
Skoglund Elliot, Mariedals IK
Ringborg Bergvall Wilmer, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Bergh Julius, Kinna BTK
Persson Elias, Mariedals IK
Axelsson William, Ulricehamns IF
Lönberg Olivia, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 11
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Strand Edwin, Alingsås PP
Bygård Ludvig, Ulricehamns IF
Palmqvist Konrad, Mariedals IK
Aye Benjamin, Vårgårda IK
Tingsvik Emil, Borgstena IF
Sandberg Ture, Alingsås PP
Yrlid Anton, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 12
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bergstrand Olle, Mariedals IK
Soergel William, Borgstena IF
Örn James, Ulricehamns IF
Veermets Carl, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Järnfors Olle, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Tomperi Stenholm Philip, Kinna BTK
Persson Oscar, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 13
1
2
3
4
5
6

Bergstrand Nike, Mariedals IK
Persson William, Mariedals IK
Hybrén Theo, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Aye Josef, Vårgårda IK
Bergman Vincent, Sandareds BTK
Dukoski Filip, Kinna BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 14
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Glavic Gabriel, Ulricehamns IF
Kroll Leo, Vårgårda IK
Jungblom Filip, Alingsås PP
Hidirsah Hanna, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Brunnegård Levis, Vårgårda IK
Stark Otto, Mariedals IK
Mulaku Ron, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Eriksson Smilla, Kinna BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 15
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Davidsson Viggo, Alingsås PP
Kroll Benjamin, Vårgårda IK
Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK
Seydi Sam, Mariedals IK
Svan Dahlén Ted, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Hybrén Noel, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Backelin Ian, Mariedals IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 16
1
2
3
4
5
6

Espeving Hugo, Alingsås PP
Andersson Melker, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Forsberg Hugo, Kinna BTK
Theorin Arvid, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Hedberg Oliver, Mariedals IK
Tholinsson Oliver, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 17
1
2
3
4
5
6

Woller Isac, Ulricehamns IF
Backelin Jac, Mariedals IK
Seydi Amina, Mariedals IK
Eriksson Noel, Kinna BTK
Holst Aaron, Sandareds BTK
Sköld Edvin, Vårgårda IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 18
1
2
3
4
5
6

Wallroth Tuva, Sjömarkens BTK
Eriksson Emil, Ulricehamns IF
Jansson Oliver, Vårgårda IK
Andersson Elliot, Mariedals IK
Svanberg Amanda, Sandareds BTK
Hallberg Otto, Vårgårda IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Jennermark Anton, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Svanberg Alice, Sandareds BTK
Brunnegård Leo, Vårgårda IK
Råberus Alvin, Mariedals IK
Nordström Meja, Sandareds BTK
Johansson Vilmer, Sandareds BTK
Strandäng Lukas, Alingsås PP
Karlsson Hällentorp Elias, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Magnusson Nils, Alingsås PP
Phan Lucy, Ulricehamns IF
Tobiassen Linus, Alingsås PP
Lennartsson Maxian, Sjömarkens BTK
Larzenius Vilmer, Mariedals IK
Cedvin Alfred, Sandareds BTK
Eliasson Max, Mariedals IK
Brodin Vilmer, Borgstena IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Ejdesjö Vilhelm, Mariedals IK
Hellström Otis, Alingsås PP
Swahn Gustav, Alingsås PP
Palm Snygg Ludvig, Borgstena IF
Lekemo Amadeus, Byttorps IF
Andersson Ludwig, Borgstena IF
Linnvinge Wilton, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Najjar Charbel, Ulricehamns IF
Nilsson Petrus, Mariedals IK
Ådahl Melker, Mariedals IK
Landström Eskil, Ulricehamns IF
Kårlin Alfred, Sandareds BTK
Nordström Nellie, Sandareds BTK
Porter Lucas, Alingsås PP

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2



Alingsås ungdomstour 2023Resultat
div 6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Eskelson Benjamin, Mariedals IK
Ekberg Maximilian, Mariedals IK
Dahlin Isabella, Alingsås PP
Nyberg Fabio, Borgstena IF
Alshwan Danny, Byttorps IF
Woller Albin, Ulricehamns IF
Holmedal Edvin, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Hidirsah Elias, Östra Stadsgränsen TK
Dalmyr Filip, Byttorps IF
Eriksson Isak, Kinna BTK
Gholami Ghorban, Alingsås PP
Nurmi Malte, Borgstena IF
Wallentin Thunberg Carl, Alingsås PP
Holmedal Aston, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lam Si Zhe, Mariedals IK
Wilbert Elton, Mariedals IK
Lundfall Alicia, Alingsås PP
Gyllestål Oliver, Mariedals IK
Bygård Arvid, Ulricehamns IF
Fogelström Elias, Borgstena IF
Alexandersson Ingvar, Vårgårda IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

div 9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Trell Noel, Mariedals IK
Klemetz Noah, Alingsås PP
Ahmadi Amir, Mariedals IK
Friman Joacim, Sandareds BTK
Karlsson Loke, Byttorps IF
Lorin Eliah, Vårgårda IK
Fridén Noah, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


